

**BID PROPOSAL**

<b>Biditem</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Bid Total</b>
10	curb & gutter removed	40.000	FT	18.00	720.00
20	concrete with rails removed	90.000	SY	70.00	6,300.00
30	pavement removed	35.000	SY	55.00	1,925.00
40	subgrade compaction	125.000	SY	22.00	2,750.00
50	aggregate base	21.000	CY	185.00	3,885.00
60	asphalt base, PG64-22	21.000	CY	340.00	7,140.00
70	asphalt surface course, type 1, PG64-22	6.000	CY	1,150.00	6,900.00
80	asphalt intermediate course, type 1, PG64-22	6.000	CY	1,150.00	6,900.00
90	curb & gutter	40.000	FT	94.00	3,760.00
100	restoration, topsoil & seed	55.000	SY	22.00	1,210.00
110	maintaining traffic	1.000	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
120	mobilization	1.000	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
	<b>Bid Total</b>				<b>\$56,490.00</b>



RAILROAD  
CROSSING

YIELD

STOP

